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	Little Creek Bass Anglers

	Yeopim River Results - August 25, 2018

	Place
	Name 
	# Fish
	# Alive
	Total Weight 
	Penalty
	Big Fish
	Net Weight

	1
	GREG
	DICK
	5
	5
	14.54
	0.00
	0.00
	14.54

	2
	JP
	SCOTT
	5
	5
	13.34
	0.00
	6.30
	13.34

	3
	LD
	KINSEY
	5
	5
	13.00
	0.00
	3.28
	13.00

	4
	BRIAN
	GUCKERT
	3
	3
	12.42
	0.00
	6.12
	12.42

	5
	NATE
	HUTTER
	5
	5
	11.58
	0.00
	5.32
	11.58

	6
	JIM
	STOKES
	4
	4
	10.02
	0.00
	3.42
	10.02

	7
	CHRIS
	PIKE
	4
	4
	9.68
	0.00
	3.66
	9.68

	8
	AMY
	SCHWARTZ
	4
	4
	8.78
	0.00
	0.00
	8.78

	9
	BRENT
	THOMAS
	4
	4
	6.70
	0.00
	0.00
	6.70

	10
	STEVE
	REVOLINSKY
	2
	2
	4.00
	0.00
	2.68
	4.00

	10
	LOU
	HUGHES
	2
	2
	3.16
	0.00
	0.00
	3.16

	12
	CHRIS
	SLATTERY (GUEST)
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	13
	DENNIS
	COOK
	DNF
	DNF
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	14
	JARED
	HORN
	DNF
	DNF
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	15
	AARON
	MORRIS
	DNF
	DNF
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	16
	WILLIAM
	ALLEN
	DNF
	DNF
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	17
	RANDY
	TROUT
	DNF
	DNF
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Total
	43
	43
	             107.22 
	           -   
	6.30
	107.22
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